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12/04/2025 - 16:32 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025
RANK YoB Mark Points  T. Ari
1. Fourton Bellini KALLISTE FRA 07 Pays d'Aix Natation 7:1543 50,00 868
50m:  25.01 25.01  250m: 2:13.19 27.15  450m: 4:03.18 28.04 650m: 5:53.22 27.42
100m:  51.61  26.60  300m: 2:40.55  27.36  500m: 4:30.87 27.69  700m: 6:20.93 27.71
150m: 1:18.61 27.00  350m: 3:07.95 27.40  550m: 4:58.22 27.35  750m: 6:48.23  27.30
200m: 1:46.04  27.43  400m: 3:35.14 27.19  600m: 5:25.80 27.58  800m: 7:15.43  27.20
2. Mireia BAYES EZQUERRO ESP 04  Club Esportiu Mediterrani 7:19.19 46,00 852
50m:  25.02 25.02  250m: 2:14.84 27.68  450m: 4:07.22 2832  650m: 5:58.74  27.89
100m:  51.96 26.94  300m: 2:42.90 28.06 500m: 4:35.19 27.97 700m: 6:26.55  27.81
150m: 1:19.39  27.43  350m: 3:10.79  27.89  550m: 5:03.00 27.81  750m: 6:53.88  27.33
200m: 1:47.16 27.77 400m: 3:38.90 28.11 600m: 5:30.85 27.85 800m: 7:19.19 25.31
3. Angela TREVISANI ITA 04 So.Ge.Se.S.C.S.D. 7:19.98 42,00 849
50m: 2541 2541  250m: 2:16.86  28.49  450m: 4:09.88 28.34  650m: 6:00.31  27.34
100m:  52.37  26.96  300m: 2:44.88  28.02  500m: 4:38.03 28.15 700m: 6:27.84  27.53
150m: 1:20.14  27.77  350m: 3:13.23 2835  550m: 5:05.73 27.70  750m: 6:55.22  27.38
200m: 1:48.37  28.23  400m: 3:41.54 2831  600m: 5:32.97 27.24  800m: 7:19.98  24.76
4. Nadja BARTHEL GER 04 SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 7:30.10 39,00 807
50m: 2450 2450  250m: 2:14.65 27.92  450m: 4:08.80 28.98  650m: 6:05.17  29.39
100m:  51.14  26.64  300m: 2:42.63 27.98 500m: 4:37.93 29.13  700m: 6:34.16  28.99
150m: 1:18.98  27.84  350m: 3:10.90  28.27  550m: 5:06.87 28.94  750m: 7:02.06  27.90
200m: 1:46.73  27.75  400m: 3:39.82 28.92 600m: 5:35.78 28.91  800m: 7:30.10  28.04
5. Giorgia SCAGLIARINI ITA 07 So.Ge.Se.S.C.S.D. 7:35.34 36,00 786
50m: 2451 2451  250m: 2:15.61  27.89  450m: 4:09.80 2852  650m: 6:05.19  29.33
100m:  51.81  27.30  300m: 2:43.92  28.31  500m: 4:38.13 28.33  700m: 6:35.24  30.05
150m: 1:19.32 27.51 350m: 3:12.26 28.34 550m: 5:06.92 28.79 750m: 7:05.67 30.43
200m: 1:47.72 2840  400m: 3:41.28  29.02 600m: 5:35.86 28.94  800m: 7:35.34  29.67
6. Zuzana FABIKOVA CZE 07  SP Laguna Novy Jicin 7:36.01 33,00 784
50m:  24.83 24.83  250m: 2:17.93 2872  450m: 4:13.66 29.53  650m: 6:10.26  28.91
100m: 5213  27.30  300m: 2:46.93  29.00  500m: 4:42.84  29.18 700m: 6:31.84 2158
150m: 1:20.17  28.04  350m: 3:15.83  28.90  550m: 5:12.09  29.25  750m: 7:08.47  36.63
200m: 1:49.21  29.04  400m: 3:44.13 2830 600m: 54135 29.26 800m: 7:36.01  27.54
7. Aroa GOMEZ RETA ESP 05 Club Natacion Tafalla 7:4599 30,00 745
50m:  26.11  26.11  250m: 2:20.52  29.50  450m: 4:18.72  29.43  650m: 6:19.19  29.93
100m:  53.86 27.75  300m: 2:50.15  29.63  500m: 4:48.84  30.12  700m: 6:49.10 29.91
150m: 1:22.21 28.35 350m: 3:19.76 29.61 550m: 5:18.98 30.14 750m: 7:18.33 29.23
200m: 1:51.02  28.81  400m: 3:49.29 2953  600m: 5:49.26  30.28  800m: 7:45.99  27.66
8. Alina MORSCAKINA LTU 07  Svjc Hobiverse 8:10.54 27,00 658
50m:  26.96 26.96  250m: 2:28.92  30.82  450m: 4:33.81 3153 650m: 6:42.53 31.86
100m: 56.85 29.89  300m: 2:59.87  30.95 500m: 5:06.19 3238  700m: 7:14.32  31.79
150m: 1:27.28  30.43  350m: 3:30.99  31.12  550m: 5:38.38 3219  750m: 7:44.93  30.61
200m: 1:58.10  30.82  400m: 4:02.28 31.29  600m: 6:10.67 32.29  800m: 8:10.54  25.61
9. Letizia PAOLINI ITA 05 A.S.D. Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi8:11.72 24,00 654
50m:  27.56 27.56  250m: 2:27.86  30.49  450m: 4:32.18 30.89  650m: 6:39.83  31.91
100m:  57.01  29.45  300m: 2:58.67  30.81  500m: 5:04.07 31.89  700m: 7:11.46  31.63
150m: 1:26.79 29.78 350m: 3:30.12 31.45 550m: 5:35.80 31.73 750m: 7:42.03 30.57
200m: 1:57.37  30.58  400m: 4:01.29  31.17  600m: 6:07.92 3212  800m: 8:11.72  29.69
10. Naiara Patricia AVILA SURKOV ESP 07 Club Red Mar Top Ten 8:11.77 22,00 654
50m:  26.15 2615  250m: 2:25.57  30.84  450m: 4:31.38 3241  650m: 6:39.87  32.57
100m: 55.01 28.86  300m: 2:56.68  31.11  500m: 5:03.75 32.37  700m: 7:12.21  32.34
150m: 1:24.42  29.41  350m: 3:27.75  31.07 550m: 5:35.16 31.41  750m: 7:42.75 30.54
200m: 1:54.73  30.31  400m: 3:58.97 31.22  600m: 6:07.30 32.14  800m: 8:11.77  29.02
—
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11. Weronika TUSK POL 05 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa WIladyslawowo 8:43.22 20,00 554
50m:; 27.17 27.17 250m: 2:35.84 33.03 450m:  4:49.29 33.71 650m: 7:03.84 33.48
100m: 57.69 30.52 300m: 3:08.84 33.00 500m: 5:23.21 33.92 700m: 7:37.22 33.38
150m: 1:30.09 32.40 350m: 3:42.16 33.32 550m: 5:56.75 33.54 750m: 8:10.73 33.51
200m: 2:02.81 32.72 400m: 4:15.58 33.42 600m: 6:30.36 33.61 800m: 8:43.22 32.49
12. Irene GAYOSO GALMES ESP 06 Club Esportiu Mediterrani 8:46.11 18,00 546
50m: 30.31 30.31 250m: 2:40.26 32.59 450m:  4:50.58 32.63 650m: 7:06.07 34.29
100m: 1:02.95 32.64 300m: 3:12.69 32.43 500m: 5:24.21 33.63 700m: 7:39.88 33.81
150m: 1:35.32 32.37 350m: 3:45.26 32.57 550m: 5:58.23 34.02 750m: 8:13.83 33.95
200m: 2:07.67 32.35 400m: 4:17.95 32.69 600m: 6:31.78 33.55 800m: 8:46.11 32.28
13. Elena CASTILLO FERRANDIZ  ESP 07  Club Esportiu Mediterrani 9:11.60 16,00 474
50m: 30.55 30.55 250m: 2:46.24 34.87 450m: 5:09.11 36.08 650m: 7:31.21 35.15
100m: 1:03.36 32.81 300m: 3:21.67 35.43 500m: 5:44.55 35.44 700m: 8:05.93 34.72
150m: 1:37.07 33.71 350m: 3:57.52 35.85 550m: 6:20.77 36.22 750m: 8:39.17 33.24
200m: 2:11.37 34.30 400m: 4:33.03 35.51 600m: 6:56.06 35.29 800m: 9:11.60 32.43
14. Aitana PEREZ IZQUIERDO ESP 07 Babel Alicante 10:33.18 14,00 284
50m: 32.94 32.94 250m: 3:06.18 40.53 450m: 5:48.38 40.51 650m: 8:34.86 41.08
100m: 1:09.38 36.44 300m: 3:45.77 39.59 500m: 6:29.76 41.38 700m: 9:15.77 40.91
150m: 1:46.78 37.40 350m: 4:27.12 41.35 550m: 7:11.83 42.07 750m: 9:55.35 39.58
200m: 2:25.65 38.87 400m: 5:07.87 40.75 600m: 7:53.78 41.95 800m: 10:33.18 37.83
DNF Marta ROCHER CUJO ESP 03 Club Nataci6 L'Hospitalet -
DNF Klara MAZALOVA CZE 05 Subaquaclub DELFIN Tabor -
EXH Daisy TONELLI ITA 06 So0.Ge.Se. S.C.S.D. 7:44.74 - 750
50m: 25.64 25.64 250m: 2:20.50 29.55 450m: 4:19.14 29.48 650m: 6:18.55 29.37
100m: 53.11 27.47 300m: 2:49.99 29.49 500m: 4:49.61 30.47 700m: 6:48.50 29.95
150m: 1:21.68 28.57 350m: 3:19.64 29.65 550m: 5:19.60 29.99 750m: 7:17.38 28.88
200m: 1:50.95 29.27 400m: 3:49.66 30.02 600m: 5:49.18 29.58 800m: 7:44.74 27.36
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